New Brunswick Association of Respiratory Therapist
L’Association des thérapeutes respiratoires du Nouveau-Brunswick

500 St. George Street
Moncton, NB, EIC 1Y3

NBART 2018 Educational Conference and Tradeshow

Agenda

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

1900

Welcome Reception — All Members Welcome
Sponsored by Fisher & Paykel Healthcare

Thursday, October 25, 2018

0730

0830

0845

0945

1015

1115

1145

1200

1245

1345

1445

1545

Continental Breakfast with Industry Partners

Conference Start / Welcome

Weaning Practices and Improving Weaning Success
Sponsored by Medtronic Canada
Presented by Richard Kauc RRT

Refreshment Break

Early Mobility in the ICU: Safety, Feasibility and Areas for Further Study
Sponsored by Draeger Medical Canada
Presented by Thomas Piraino RRT, FCSRT

The Evolution of Anesthesia Assistants
Sponsored by CSRT
Presented by Carolyn McCoy RRT

Annual General Meeting Setup

NBART Annual General Meeting
Members only

Lunch with Industry Partners

Success is a Laughing Matter
Presented by Jen Grant

Making a Change: Providing Motivational Support in Smoking Cessation
Presented by Dr. Joe Trainor

Conference Close



